

This project has received funding from the European Union's Horizon Europe research and innovation programme under grant agreement No.101131556



EXPLORE. LEARN. ENGAGE.

INSPIRING ERA Exchange

Introduction to the INSPIRING ERA project and IEE

November 13, 2024

About INSPIRING ERA





EXPLORE. LEARN. ENGAGE.

2

This project has received funding from the European Union's Horizon Europe research and innovation programme under grant agreement No.101131556



Objectives of INSPIRING ERA



Raise awareness and promote the successful implementation of
the ERA Policy Agenda



Share best practices from the particular ERA Actions with the ERA community



Speed up the adoption of advancements made under the umbrella of the ERA

EXPLORE. LEARN. ENGAGE.



Our activities



- 1. Information hub and contact point
- 2. Foster a community of practitioners
- 3. Communicate insights drawn from ERA Actions
- 4. Facilitate interaction, exchange and mutual learning
- 5. Provide policy recommendations



INSPIRING ERA Exchanges (IEEs)



- series of 10 interactive meetings
- tackles particular element of the disputed action
- to be co-designed with strategic stakeholder
- IEE ERA Action 14 impact measurement in Berlin, DLR headquarters, December 3



Join our community!









@INSPIRINGERA



www.inspiring-era.eu

EXPLORE. LEARN. ENGAGE.

This project has received funding from the European Union's Horizon Europe research and innovation programme under grant agreement No.101131556



Funded by the European Union





in the framework of the INSPIRING ERA information hub

a plea to ERA community to share their succesful implementation of the ERA policies or challenges they have come across

Complete the survey at: https://www.inspiring-era.eu/experiences/



Thank you for your attention!

